Activity Committee Meeting on "Fuel & Loss and Energy Optimization"
Date: 18th November 2021

SI.No From To Activity Time in minutes
10:00 10:40 Inauguration 00:40
10:00 10:10 |Shri Chacko M Jose,CGM(Operations)-BPCL, KR Welcome Address 00:10
10:10 10:20 | Shri Alok Sharma , ED-CHT Keynote Address 00:10
10:20 10:30 |Shri P.V.Ravitej, ED-I/c Refineries-BPCL Inaugral Address 00:10
10:30 10:50 Break 00:20
Technical Sessions
From To Presentation By Organization Time in minutes
10:50 11:00 |Program Briefing by Convenor Shri G.R. Senthilkumar, CGM(Tech) BPCL-KR 00:10
1 11:00 11:20 |Mr. Rakesh Gagat-Senior Tech Servises Manager IOCL-PR 00:20
11:20 11:25 Q&A 00:05
) 11:25 11:45 |Mr. Asif Igbal, Senior Manager Tech Services | HPCL-MR 00:20
11:45 11:50 Q&A 00:05
3 11:50 12:10 |Mr.Divin K, Senio Manager Energy | BPCL-KR 00:20
12:10 12:15 Q&A 00:05
a 12:15 12:35 |Mr. Mayank Kumar Sharma, Energy Manager | HMEL 00:20
12:35 12:40 Q&A 00:05
12:40 13:00 Mr..Ritesh Kumar., Chief Tech Services Manager / Mr.C Manikandan, |OCL-PDR 00:20
5 Senior Tech Services Manager
13:00 13:05 Q&A 00:05
13:05 13:50 Lunch 00:45
6 13:50 14:10 |Mr. Sanjay Sawant, Senior manager Energy | BORL 00:20
14:10 14:15 Q&A 00:05
7 14:15 14:35 |Mr. Imran Ali, Chief Tech Services Manager | IOCL-MR 00:20
14:35 14:40 Q&A 00:05
14:40 15:00 Tea Break 00:20
3 15:00 15:20 |Mr. Nitinkumar Chokshi, General Manager, Lead-Process & Encon Nayara Energy Ltd 00:20
15:20 15:25 Q&A 00:05
9 15:25 15:45 |Mr. Abhinav Wasamwar, Manager Technology (Energy) BPCL-MR 00:20
15:45 15:50 Q&A 00:05
10 15:50 16:10 |Mr. Praveen Pinto, GM (Operations) MRPL 00:20
16:10 16:15 Q&A 00:05
Key Takeaways and Closing remarks by Convenor
16:15 16:45 Session will be graced by ED, 1/C BPCL(R), ED-CHT / Director CHT 00:30
16:45 16:50 Vote of Thanks by CHT 00:05




